CATERING

If you do not receive a phone or email confirmation within 15 minutes,

please call C3 at 866.677.3493 to confirm receipt of your order.
Please call for delivery time availability on same day orders.

FAX COVER

FAX TO: 713.758.0125
To: Corporate Catering Concierge Date:

Fax: 713.758.0125 Pages: with cover

Company Name:

Delivery Address: Floor/ Suite:

Contact Name:

Email Address:

Phone Number: Ext.:

Cell Number:

Number of people you will be serving:

Payment By: Check AMEX Visa
Time Requested:

Date Requested:

Card Number: Exp. Date:

CVV: Billing Zip Code:

Comments:

MCard



Paradise Bakery & Cafe Breakfast

SERVICE LEVELS

Set Up Service

Our staff will set-up with real chafing dishes, all serving pieces
and have everything ready to enjoy at your required start time.
Then our staff person will return the same day to pick
everything

*SPECIAL DIETARY ITEM**

Any food allergies or dietary restrictions should be noted here
to ensure your meal is handled with care. The chef will prepare
a meal accordingly or you can describe in detail what you would
like

PLATES AND UTENSILS

Complimentary Plates, Napkins, Utensils and Serving
Utensils

Please include the number of guests you will be serving. We
will provide the appropriate number of service items for your
meal.

FAVORITES

Quiche and Fresh Fruit

Spinach, cheddar, jack and Parmesan quiche in a puff pastry
crust served with fresh fruit.

Breakfast Croissant Sandwich

Fresh cracked scrambled eggs, sliced ham and swiss cheese
on a buttery croissant.

Southwest Breakfast Wrap

$50

$10

$0

$6.99

$6.99



Fresh cracked scrambled eggs, smoked bacon, black beans,
green chilies, roasted corn jicama and cheddar cheese
wrapped in a traditional flour tortilla.

Breakfast Bagel Sandwich
Eggs, ham and cheddar cheese on a plain bagel.

Ham and Cheese Croissant

Steel Cut Oatmeal

Irish steel cut whole grain oatmeal, with a touch of cinnamon,
nutmeg and honey. Served in our oatmeal raisin cookie bowl
topped with strawberries, bananas and brown sugar.

CONTINENTAL

Assorted Muffin Tray

(One dozen) Blueberry, Raspberry, Banana Nut, Lemon Poppy
Seed, Pumpkin Nut, Zucchini Nut, and Banana Chocolate chip
(Varieties may vary)

Assorted Breakfast Tray

(One dozen pieces) Fresh-from-the-oven Muffins, Delicious
Butter Croissants, Fruit Filled Croissants, Cinnamon Rolls and
Bagels & Cream Cheese, served with butter, jelly and cream
cheese.

Mini Assortment Tray

(10 of each) Mini Muffins, Mini Croissants and Mini Cinnamon
Rolls

Bagels & Cream Cheese

(One dozen) A fresh assortment of both sweet and savory
bagels served with cream cheese.

Yogurt, Strawberries & Granola

$6.29

$5.99

$3.99

$4.49

$29.99

$34.99

$34.99

$19.99



(Serves 10) Yogurt and fresh strawberries with a side of
granola.

Fresh Fruit (Small)
(Serves 8-10) Always fresh and colorful.

Fresh Fruit (Medium)
(Serves 15) Always fresh and colorful.

Fresh Fruit (Large)
(Serves 25) Always fresh and colorful.

Hard Boiled Eggs
1 egg

Spinach Quiche Muffin (Each)
Fresh Fruit Cup
Cinnamon Rolls

Fresh Baked Muffins

BEVERAGES

Paradise Estate Coffee

(Serves 10-12) Freshly ground and served in our disposable

server. Sugar, creamer and cups provided as needed.

Hot Tea

(Serves 10-12) Sugar, creamer, lemons and cups provided as

needed.

Fresh Squeezed Orange Juice (1/2 Gallon)
(Serves 10-12)

$39.99

$40

$55

$85

$1.25

$2.69

$4.29

$2.99

$2.49

$15.99

$15.99

$14.99



Tropicana Apple Juice
Tropicana Cranberry Juice
Tropicana Orange Juice

Iced Tea (Gallon)

(Serves 10-12) Fresh brewed and served in our disposable
server with sugar, ice, lemons and cups as needed.

Lemonade (1/2 Gallon)

(Serves 10-12) Served in our disposable server with sugar, ice,
lemons and cups as needed.

Pepsi
Diet Pepsi
Sierra Mist

Bottled Water

EXTRAS

Catering Service Agreement

TO CONFIRM AND FINALIZE YOUR EVENT: The catering
agreement must be signed to confirm the booking of your
event. Please print this order and initial each page and either
fax back to 713.758.0125 or

Catering Service Agreement - Weddings & Holiday Events
TO CONFIRM AND FINALIZE YOUR EVENT: The catering
agreement must be signed to confirm the booking of your
event. Please print this order and initial each page and either
fax back to 713.758.0125 or

$2.49

$2.49

$2.49

$15.99

$9.99

$2.49

$2.49

$2.49

$2.49

$0

$0



