

If you do not receive a phone or email confirmation within 15 minutes, please call C3 at 866.677.3493 to confirm receipt of your order.

Please call for delivery time availability on same day orders.

FAX COVER

FAX TO: 713.758.0125

To:	Corporate C	Catering Concierge	Date:		
Fax:	713.758.012	5	Pages:	with cover	
Com	pany Name:				
Delivery Address:		Floor/ Suite) :	_	
Cont	act Name:				
Ema	il Address:				
Phone Number:		Ext.:			
Cell	Number:				
Num	ber of people	you will be servir	ng:		
Payn	nent By:	Check	AMEX	Visa	MCard
Time	Requested:				
Date	Requested:				
Card	Number:		Exp. Date:	Exp. Date:	
CVV	:		Billing Zip Code:		
Com	ments:				

Paradise Bakery & Cafe Breakfast

SERVICE LEVELS

Set Up Service	\$50
Our staff will set-up with real chafing dishes, all serving pieces and have everything ready to enjoy at your required start time. Then our staff person will return the same day to pick	
everything	
SPECIAL DIETARY ITEM	\$10
Any food allergies or dietary restrictions should be noted here to ensure your meal is handled with care. The chef will prepare a meal accordingly or you can describe in detail what you would like	
PLATES AND UTENSILS	
	\$0
Complimentary Plates, Napkins, Utensils and Serving	
Utensils Please include the number of guests you will be serving. We will provide the appropriate number of service items for your meal.	
FAVORITES	
Quiche and Fresh Fruit	\$6.99
Spinach, cheddar, jack and Parmesan quiche in a puff pastry crust served with fresh fruit.	
Breakfast Croissant Sandwich	\$6.99
Fresh cracked scrambled eggs, sliced ham and swiss cheese on a buttery croissant.	
Southwest Breakfast Wrap	

Fresh cracked scrambled eggs, smoked bacon, black beans, green chilies, roasted corn jicama and cheddar cheese wrapped in a traditional flour tortilla.	\$6.29
Breakfast Bagel Sandwich	\$5.99
Eggs, ham and cheddar cheese on a plain bagel.	
Ham and Cheese Croissant	\$3.99
Steel Cut Oatmeal	\$4.49
Irish steel cut whole grain oatmeal, with a touch of cinnamon, nutmeg and honey. Served in our oatmeal raisin cookie bowl topped with strawberries, bananas and brown sugar.	
CONTINENTAL	
Assorted Muffin Tray	\$29.99
(One dozen) Blueberry, Raspberry, Banana Nut, Lemon Poppy Seed, Pumpkin Nut, Zucchini Nut, and Banana Chocolate chip (Varieties may vary)	
Assorted Breakfast Tray	\$34.99
(One dozen pieces) Fresh-from-the-oven Muffins, Delicious Butter Croissants, Fruit Filled Croissants, Cinnamon Rolls and Bagels & Cream Cheese, served with butter, jelly and cream cheese.	
Mini Assortment Tray	\$34.99
(10 of each) Mini Muffins, Mini Croissants and Mini Cinnamon Rolls	
Bagels & Cream Cheese	\$19.99
(One dozen) A fresh assortment of both sweet and savory bagels served with cream cheese.	
Yogurt, Strawberries & Granola	

(Serves 10) Yogurt and fresh strawberries with a side of granola.	\$39.99
Fresh Fruit (Small)	\$40
(Serves 8-10) Always fresh and colorful.	
Fresh Fruit (Medium)	\$55
(Serves 15) Always fresh and colorful.	
Fresh Fruit (Large)	\$85
(Serves 25) Always fresh and colorful.	
Hard Boiled Eggs	\$1.25
1 egg	
Spinach Quiche Muffin (Each)	\$2.69
Freely Freit Com	\$4.29
Fresh Fruit Cup	Ψ4.29
Cinnamon Rolls	\$2.99
Fresh Baked Muffins	\$2.49
BEVERAGES	
Paradise Estate Coffee	\$15.99
(Serves 10-12) Freshly ground and served in our disposable	
server. Sugar, creamer and cups provided as needed.	
Hot Tea	\$15.99
(Serves 10-12) Sugar, creamer, lemons and cups provided as needed.	
Fresh Squeezed Orange Juice (1/2 Gallon)	\$14.99
(Serves 10-12)	¥ •

Tropicana Apple Juice	\$2.49
Tropicana Cranberry Juice	\$2.49
Tropicana Orange Juice	\$2.49
lced Tea (Gallon) (Serves 10-12) Fresh brewed and served in our disposable server with sugar, ice, lemons and cups as needed.	\$15.99
Lemonade (1/2 Gallon) (Serves 10-12) Served in our disposable server with sugar, ice, lemons and cups as needed.	\$9.99
Pepsi	\$2.49
Diet Pepsi	\$2.49
Sierra Mist	\$2.49
Bottled Water	\$2.49
EXTRAS	
Catering Service Agreement TO CONFIRM AND FINALIZE YOUR EVENT: The catering agreement must be signed to confirm the booking of your event. Please print this order and initial each page and either fax back to 713.758.0125 or	\$0
Catering Service Agreement - Weddings & Holiday Events TO CONFIRM AND FINALIZE YOUR EVENT: The catering agreement must be signed to confirm the booking of your event. Please print this order and initial each page and either fax back to 713.758.0125 or	\$0